
Date oalol f z t Prepared by alnl .-.i Serial no 8019
Supplier name

ean
HO inrvard no.

Firm/Company
99LL F

Prolec I gBLLP HO received date

PO/WO date 27/06/?2 PO/WO No Byqtt Scan ID

Sl no Bill no Billdate Billanlount Orisinal attached

I iltq oTfot/zt 32,5/2 /- uYes D No

2 oYes D No

oYes D No

.l trYes o No

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Harnali Charges): 32,5/2 /^
Proof of delivery by way of: aDCs/biTi tr Steel report o RMC pour repon o Solid block report tr Installation report

MRN
nos

Proof of delivcn
rnatches MRN

trYes 0 No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier 32,5/2 /-
AmountE-PO/WOvalue: SZqtz
Arnount F - Difference (A - E):

Quantity received as per PO /WO c Yes o Excess received o Short received o Pan received

Close PO / WO ,E-Yes o No - \yait for balance material o Other

Payment due date
/ z/oq fz t

tr'nJ b;ttRemarks

Purchase OfIcer Purchase

a, Manager
MD Accountant Accounts

Manager
Approved by

J*lm,/^SName

Sign
I

l

Date

"<fo1[zt 0 I 8EP ?ott

.,..h
Above 20k

P, PI
00kAliove I

-t
Upto 20k Above 20kApproval limit upto 2ok t

t

Notes: L ln case amount to be credited tqftBiil does not match, accountanls to prepare JV for debit or credit.

2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order

with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not afiach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate

documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc.4. In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount
B. 5. This repon must reach HO within one working day ofapproval by purchase olficer/purchase manager.

PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for cledit to supplier



DECCAN AGENCIES 2022-2023
1 0-1 -300/a/1 Humayunagar Hydrabad

GSTIN/Ul N: 36AJKPM5766G1 ZS

' Contact: 99662978q7'9959500936
T'o. lnvoice No.

Summit Sales LLP 1119
54-18713&411 Nd Floor Mg Road Secunderabad Dispatched Through
Telangana, lndia

Dated

8-Au9-2022
Destination

BuyefsGST|N/UlN : 36ACQFS2044CI27

S

1

2

3

4

5

No Description ot Goods
1730 Lock N Store Glass Round

1731 Lod( N ShE Glass Square Set ol3

258 Dinnerset 27 Pcs Sqaure Mat

270 Caserole Duble Wall (Set of 3)

4502 Signature Steel Lunch Box

Sub Total
CGST TAX
SGST TAX
Round Off

Total

HSN
7oi142oo
70134200
392410
39241090
I 32J

GST
18 Yo

18%
18%
18%
12 Yo

oty
5

5

5

MRP
1,320
I ,239
2,080
1,550

3,100

Per
Pcs

Pcs
Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Dis
30%
30%
30 0k

30 o/o

30%

Sch/CD Rate Amount
783 05 3,915.25
735 00 3,675 00

1,233 90 6,169 50

919.49 4,597.45
1,937.50 9,687.50

28,04/..70
2,233.40
2,233.40

0.50

32,5',12.00

00
00

00

00
00

Amount Chargeable (in wo.ds) E&O,E

INR Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred Twelve Only

70134200
3924'10
39241090
7323

Taxable
Value
7,590.25
6,169.50
4.597 .45
9.687.50

28,044.70

HSN/SAC

Total

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Four Thousand Four Hund

Terms & Conditions
1 Goods once sold will not returned.

2. Our responsibility cases as soon as then goods leave our

permises.

3. All disputes are subiect to hyderabad jurisdication only'

4. 30 days is credit Period

Declartion

red Sixty Six and EightY Paise OnlY
Company's Bank Details
Bank Name I Kotak Mahindera Bank

A/c No. : 47113253'15
Branch & IFS Code : BANJRA HILLS& KK8K0000553

For DECcAN AGE.t 2022-2023

For D AGENCIES

natory
ProPrietor

Central Tax
Rate Amount

9% 683.12
90a 555.26
9% 413.77
6% 581.25

2,233.40

State Tax
Rate Amount

9% 683.12
90/. 555.26
9o/o 4',t3.77
6o/o 581.25

2,233.40

Total
Tax Amount

1.366.24
1,110.52

827.54
116250
4,466.80

')

Au

c

25



DECCAN AGENCIES 2022-2023
1 0- l -300/a/1 Humayrnagar Hydrabad

GSTIN/UlN: 36AJKPII5766G 1 ZS
. Contact: 9966297867,9959500936

. To lnvoice No
Summit Sales LLP 1119
54-187 B&4 1 1 Nd Floor Mg Road Secunderabad Despatched Through
Telangana, lndia

Euye/s GSTIN/UIN : 36ACQFS2044C'|Z7

Dated

8-Aug-2022
Destination

- S. No Description of Goods
ulJ , 1730 Lock N Store Glass Round

v/lvf ./ 1731 lr/.},N Stcre Glas Squarc Selt ol 3

12' .4 y' 258 Onneset 27 Pcs Sqaure Mat

w. ( v 
270 Ca*roh Duble Wbll (Set of 3)

,,2 d - 4502 Sunature SteelLiinch Box

Sub Total

' SGSTTAX
' Round Off

HSN
7013/200
70134200
392410
39241090
7323

MRP 'Per
'1,320.00 Pcs

1,239.00 Pcs
2,080 00 Pcs
1,550.00 Pcs

3,100.00 Pcs

Sch/CD Rate
783.05
735.00

1,233.90
919.49

1,937.50

Amount
3,915 25

3,675.00
6,169 50
4,597 45
9,687 50

28,04/-.70
2,233 40
2,233.40

050

GST
18%
18%
18 o/o

18 0k

12 Yo

OtY /
5J
5/
5-,/'
5/
5./'

Dis
30%
30%
30%
30 v,
30%

DR4wTN

,n*dgI:'
MRir'
RcCalvc

trr PROP IEs

Total 25
Amount Chargeable (in words)
iNR Thirq Two Thousand Five Hundred Twelve Only

HSN/SAC

32,5',12.00
E&OE

70134200
392410
39241090
/32i.\

Taxable
Value
7,590.25
6.169.50
4.597.45
9,687.50

28,044.70

Central Tax
Rate Amounl

9Yo 683.12
9% 555.26
90/o .. 413.77
6% 581.25

2,233.40

State Tax
Rate Amount

9% 683.12
9% 555.26
9Vo 413.77
60h 581 .25

2,233.40

Total
Tax Amount

1,366.24
1 ,',t 10.52

827 .54
1 .162.50
4,466.E0Total

lax Amount (in words) : INR FoUr Thousand Four Hundred. Srxty Six and Eighty paise Only
lerms & Conditions Cornpany,s 6ank Details
1. Goods once sold will not returned. gan'. Name Kotak lllahindera Bank
2. Our responsibility cases as soon as then goods leave our !c No 

'1711325315permises. Erar'ch & IFS Code : BANJRA HILLS& KKBKOOOOss3

3, All disputes are subject to hyderabad,urisdication only.
4. 30 days is credit

Declartion l-or OECCAN AGENCIES ?022-20?3m
o:

Sign:

9

II|EEIIEE
E-t,rIt,lillr2
I

Itr?.EI

SUMMIT SA LL

Authorised Signatory



DE CCAN AGENCIES 2A22-2023
1 0-1 -3OOl al 1 Humayunagar Hydrabad

Telangana.l, rdia
GSTINiUIN: 36AJKPM5766Gl ZS

Contact : 9966297867,9959500936
lnvoice No

1tt9Summit Sr$s LLP
54-157,8&11 1 Nd Floor Mg Road Secunderabad
Telangana, lndia

Buye/s GSTIN/UlN 36ACQFS2044Cl27

To

Despatched Through

Dated

8-Aug-2022
Destination

- S, No Description of Gooda

U 17m r oct N Sto€ GlasE Round

/,'v/ J'',i31L0l}.tl $ore Glas Sqge Seltd 3

w/ 4 v' 2lS}rnerset 27 Pcs Sqare iilat

v' q ' zll Cxr*DuUe \r\h$ (&t of 3)

, d- -. 1502 s,onatuc Stesl Lund Box

Sub Total
' CGST TAX

, SGSTTAX
Round Off

HSN
70134200
70134200
392410
39241090
7323

MRP
1.320.00

5/ 1,239.00
s./ 2,O8o.oo

s/ 1,sso.oo

5"/ 3,100.ryJ

Per Di6
Pcs 30 %

Pcs 30 %
Pcs 30 %
Pcs 30 o/o

Pcs 30 %

SchrCD Rate
783.05
735.00

1,233.90
9'19.49

1,937.50

Amount
3,915 25
3,6/5 00
6,169.50
4,597 45
9,687 50

28,04/..70
) )11 Ai
2,233.40

0.50

GST
18 Yo

1A v,
18 0k

18 o/o

12 0h

atv

A nD

ntrnd 
i]:! '

MR;r'
LtCa IYC

s
ir

Total 25

Amount Charge.ble (ln words)
iNR Thirty Two Thouslnd Five Hundrod Twelve Only

32,512.00
E&OE

HSN/SAC Taxable
Value
7,590.25
6,169.50
4,597.45
9,687.50

28,044.70

Cerrtral-[ax
Rate Amount

9Yo 683.12
9o/o 555.26
9"/, .. 413.77
6% 581.25

2,233,40

State Tax
Rate Amount

9% 683.12
9Yo 555.26
9% 413.77
6Vo 581.25

2,233.40

Total
Tax Amouni

1,ffi.24
1 ,110.52

827 .54
1.162.50
4,,156.80

70134.20E
392410
39241090
,,1?,1

Tota!

ax A''nounl (in words.) : INR Four Thousand Four Hundred Srxty Six snd Elghty paise ORb
terms & Conditione Colnpaay's 6ank Details
1 Gcods once Sold will nOt retumed. Ban,. Na.ne Kotak Hahindcra 8.nk

2 our responsibility cases as soon as then soods ,"rr" ou, 
#,1,8 * ,ra .* , lltoljif li-.rn *KBxo*05s3

permrses.

3. All disputes are subject to hyderabad iurisdication only.

For DECCAN AGENCIES,E022-2023

-Nsai-

q-
&EEtrUEEItSr&.W3,tfillra

JT-I

4 iu oays is creaiii

Declartion

SUMMIT S LL

Authorised Signatory



ruit ttclE t ttfgr

09 08 2022 r4.s7 00

From Company : Summlt Sales LLP
5-4-787/3&4,11 nd floor,MG Road, Secunderabad-500003.

, G 5I I\O.: JOALUI>ZU4ZTLIZI

lilllflffi]llllllll
89478

O7 .06.?2 12: 13 :55

Supplier Oetails

Deccan Agencies

Flat no 10-1 300/a, Haouman Nagar, NttDC Road, Near: Mahesh
Garmets, Hyderabad.

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote l{o

Quote Oate

8947A

27 06-2022

169933

------------l-
iN
) 27 -06-2022csTll{ 36AJKPM5766G1Z5

9966297867 9966297867 SupplyType Su pply

lcnd Attn : tlD Rrh.mlt'h ullt

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems

Item !{ame

493200 - Consumables - Containers
Round-LockNstore-glass-signorware-1730 - Spcs set - set

Drsrtt GsT Amount

5.00 1,320.00 30.00 0.0 0

1,239.00

Qtv

1

2 0.00

4,620.00

50363825200 - Consumables - Containers
square-LockNstoreclass slgnorware 173 Spcs set - set

3 413500 - Consumables - Dlnner set-signoraware-2s8 -
27pcs set - set

1763 - Consumables - Double wall
casserole-signoraware-270 - set of 3 - set

:.1b.1i'JU - Ugngumalies - Steel lunah 
".sx'r..i! 

b3g-srg
vacumme lnsulated-4so2 set - set

4

30 7,280.00

5,425.00

Total Order Value . . . 32,5 r1.50

00

00

00

5

5

5

2,080.00

1,5

30.00

00

30.00

00

00

0

04 0050

Rupees ; ihirty Two Thora;nd Five Hundred Eleven and Paise Fifty Only.

sp.cific.tinr / B.and will be Signoratyare, as mer ioned lhe code number

P.!,tlirtTGrm3 1o0%AdvlrEpatmcnt:

Tu GST induded in he above P.ices

l^rs:rl? rn.{ari-

Delivery Localiqr Summit Housing LLP

Ch€rtapdy,Eehind Kingdon PG @Ueoe, ttyderabad

Phone. 961824i!f33, Hamendra

Peoality For Delay Nil

Waranty Nll

ftvlr H Rs. 32,512{0, by dleque/RTcs...............Dated .

Oth.. Tamt We ro86rvo the igitt to rojecl item8 not contorming to quality and spocificatiorE, Oamags b in 8uppliets accourt abovo

order b for Stock r€Dlanish purpos€

Moasumleit

Security

RemrrI3

Nit

Nil

,Original invoice + copy of proof of delivery is required to process invoice for payment. OO NOT send original invoice to

site. Original irwoices mUSt be seri to HO office or purctase site office- Proof of delivery/Dc can be sent by email.'

For Aa@. 
^ei.a.,.s

Oate | 
-/)/_
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6127122,10:33 AM

Quotation required - Reg.

From: D Murthy (murthy@modiproperties.com)

To: nooruddin@signoraware.in

Date: Wednesday, )une 22, 2022, 05:20 pM GMT+ 5:30

Dear Nooruddin Sir,

Please arrange to send your lowest quotation with stock availability, date ofdelivery for the below
mentioned items:

*lA

\as9
,yo&o
,da I
$r,ao

UEt(l

Regards,

T Dakshina Murthy

Purchase Officer | +91 95022 88044 | purchase@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties & Investmenb Pvt. Ltd. I wwumodipropirties.com
5-4-1871 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 OO::SSSI
Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestylel

We build afrordable flats & villas in gated communities

2 Containers Square qyt", LockN Store Glass
3 Dinner Set q rG.( with double Wall Casserole
4 Double wall Casserole .\Y,)

Signoraware-258 27pcs set 5 Set
Signoraware-270 Set of3 5Set

IContainers Round \ t )-, Lock N Store Glass

5 Steel Lunch Box with S raware-4502 500+500m1 set 5 SetVacuume Insulated S

5 Set
5 Set

Signoraware- I 730 Spcs set
Signoraware- 173 I Spcs set

Yahoo Mail- Quolation required - Reg.

(
u,*


